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MATERIAL

PED-2014/68/UE

TEST PRESSURE 

MAX PERMISSIBLE PRESSURE

TEMPERATURE TS-°C

SALT SPRAY TEST CORROSION RESISTANCE 504 HOURS
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DESCRIPTION

RH-130X353

NERO RAL 9005 POLVERE

CEEX-003 CE3.1
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-10 120 -50 120

-1/33 bar

24 bar

47.19 bar

25/02/2025
Chiavegato L.

Venturini

3601/I - SP001

ESENTE SEC.ART.1

PAR.2/f (4040401A)
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-

RICEV. LIQUIDO 130X353 ORIZZ.

13000946

2 / 2
~2,64 Kg

SOLUTIONS FOR HVAC&R SYSTEMS
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ODS 16 - Øi 16,2 (2x)

Ø16x1 (Cu) (2x)

(175)


