



THE DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF FRIGOMECC S.p.A. DO NOT REPRODUCE, MODIFY OR DELIVER TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION.

SIGNATURE	DESIGNED	CHECKED	MATERIAL	SALT SPRAY TEST CORROSION RESISTANCE 504 HOURS					
DATE: 25/02/2025	Chiavegato L.	Venturini	PED-2014/68/UE	PAINTING		LABEL-PLATE CODE	LOGO CE		
DESIGN	DECL. OF CONFORMITY	INSTRUCTION	SCALE	NERO RAL 9005 POLVERE		CEEX-003	CE3.1		
3601/I - SP001	ESENTE SEC.ART.1 PAR.2/f (4040401A)	A01	-	TYPE RH-130X353					
 RICEV. LIQUIDO 130X353 ORIZZ.				FLUIDS GROUP	2 /	EXCLUDED	/		
				CATEGORY	I /	VOLUME V:L	3.9 Lt		
				TEMPERATURE TS-°C		-10	120	-50	120
				MAX PERMISSIBLE PRESSURE		-1/33 bar		24 bar	
CODE			WEIGHT	SHEET	TEST PRESSURE				
13000946			~2,64 Kg	2 / 2	47.19 bar				

FRIGOMECC SOLUTIONS FOR HVAC&R SYSTEMS
 Frigomec S.p.A. Via M. D'Antona, 5 I-37045 Legnago (VR)
 www.frigomec.com MADE IN ITALY